NEON SERIES | LED NEON LIGHT
FEATURES
SPECIFICATIONS
LISTINGS
PRODUCT IMAGE
 Available in multiple color options
 Available in 60 LEDs/Mt. with SMD 5050 & 120 LEDs/Mt. with SMD 2835
 Provides 120° beam angle

 UL Listed PVC
 Wet Location Rated
ORDERING INFORMATION
1
NEON D - Dimming
ND - Non-Dimming
120 - 120V 5 - 5W/Mt | 25LM/D R - Red
G - Greem
B - Blue
RGB - RGB
80 - 80 CRI
90 - 90 CRI
50 - 50M/Roll 120 - 120 Degree 2835 - SMD 2835
5050 - SMD 5050
EXAMPLE ORDERING NUMBER : NEON-ND-120-5-RGB-80-50-120-2835
WWW.HIGHLINELED.COM | TEL : 432.247.8000
CRIInput Power/LumensDimmingFamily Color Length Beam Angle SMD